
Week 1 On Safari
Monday INSET 21st July
Tuesday INSET 22nd July

Wednesday 23rd July
Thursday 24th July

Week 2 Monster Madness!
Monday 28th July
Tuesday 29th July

Wednesday 30th July
Thursday 31st July

Week 3 Fun in the Sun
Monday 4th August
Tuesday 5th August

Wednesday 6th August
Thursday 7th August

Alderley Edge Community Primary School
Church Lane, Alderley Edge, Cheshire, SK9 7UZ

thesquirrelclub@aecps.org     Tel: 01625 704513    www.aecps.org

All children aged 4 and above welcome to attend
Opening times Monday – Thursday 7.45am – 6.00pm

Full day £32.00 first child, siblings £30.00
Half day £20.00 first child, siblings £18.00 

10% discount for weekly bookings
Could all children please bring sun cream and sunhats, their own morning snack and packed lunch

A healthy afternoon snack is included in the price
To make a booking please call Tel: 01625 704513 Email thesquirrelclub@aecps.org

For cancellations – please refer to TSC Terms and Conditions

Week 4 Sugar and Spice and 
Everything Nice 

Monday 11th August
Tuesday 12th August

Wednesday 13th August
Thursday 14th August

Week 5 Woodland Games
Monday 18th August
Tuesday 19th August

Wednesday 20th August
Thursday 21st August

Week 6 Water Week!
(Bring a Towel!)

Monday 25th August BANK HOLIDAY 
CLOSED

Tuesday 26th August
Wednesday 27th August
Thursday 28th August

mailto:thesquirrelclub@aecps.org

